
MONTH MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Monday, September 11

Monday, September 18

All AMI students - Induction am                              

on campus

All clinical modules - multiprofessional 

learning pm            on campus

Monday, October 2
Mammography Principles and 

Practice online

Monday, October 9
Mammography Principles and 

Practice directed study

Monday, October 16
Mammography Principles and 

Practice online

Monday, October 23

Monday, October 30
Mammography Principles and 

Practice directed study

Monday, November 6 Mammography Principles and 

Practice online

Monday, November 13 Mammography Principles and 

Practice directed study

Monday, November 20 Mammography Principles and 

Practice online

Monday, November 27 Mammography Principles and 

Practice directed study

Monday, December 4 Mammography Principles and 

Practice online

Monday, December 11 4pm Deadine -                                                      

Clinical Review 

Mammography Principles and 

Practice directed study

Monday, December 18

Monday, December 25

Monday, January 1

Monday, January 8
Oncology Pathways Christies - 

Tuesday Half day contracting 

9am-12noon

Mammography Principles and 

Practice on campus

Mammography Principles and 

Practice on campus

Monday, January 15 Day 1 Wednesday: Oncology 

Pathways Christies (1 day) 

Monday, January 22
Day 2 Monday: Oncology Pathways 

Christies (1 day) 

Mammography Principles and 

Practice directed study

Monday, January 29 Mammography Principles and 

Practice directed study

Day 3 Friday: Oncology Pathways 

Christies (1 day) 

Monday, February 5
Mammography Principles and 

Practice online

Monday, February 12

Monday, February 19

Monday, February 26
Mammography Principles and 

Practice directed study

Monday, March 4
4pm Deadine -                                                      

Clinical Review 

Mammography Principles and 

Practice online

Monday, March 11
Mammography Principles and 

Practice directed study

Monday, March 18
Mammography Principles and 

Practice online

Monday, March 25

Monday, April  1

Monday, April  8

Monday, April  15
Mammography Principles and 

Practice directed study

Monday, April  22
Mammography Principles and 

Practice online

Monday, April  29
Mammography Principles and 

Practice directed study

Monday, May 6

Monday, May 13

Monday, May 20

Monday, May 27

Monday, June 3
4pm Deadine -                                                      

Clinical Review 

Monday, June 10

Monday, June 17

Monday, June 24

Monday, July 1

Monday, July 8

Monday, July 15
Mammography Principles and 

Practice exam on campus

Monday, July 22

Monday, July 29

Monday, August 5

Monday, August 12

Monday, August 19

Monday, August 26

Monday 2nd September 

 (end of trimester break)

October

Monday, September 25

No attendance - your workstream lead may provide pre-reading or preparation activity to be completed prior to yor first attendance

TRAINING DAY for your mentors                                  

(online)

 (end of trimester break)

December

January

 (half term) 

February

March

(half term) 

 (end of trimester break)

September

November

All clinical modules                                        

1st day teaching                                           

on campus

 (Easter break)

July

 (end of trimester break)

 (end of trimester break)

 (end of trimester break)

 (half term) 

Mammography Principles and Practice assessment support

April

May

June

 (Easter break)

 (Easter break)

 (end of trimester break)

 (end of trimester break)

 (end of trimester break)

 (end of trimester break)

September

August
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